Liga

BZL HW

BZK HW

BZL HW

BZK HW

BZK U14 m/West
BZL HW

BZK HW

BZK HW

BZL HW

BZK U14 m/West
BZL HW

BZK U14 m/West
BZK HW

BZK U14 m/West
BZK HW

BZL HW

BZK HW

BZK U14 m/West
BZL HW

BZK U14 m/West
BZL HW

BZK HW

BZK U14 m/West
BZK HW

BZL HW

BZL HW

BZK HW

BZK HW

BZL HW

BZL HW

BZK HW

BZK U14 m/West
BZK U14 m/West
BZL HW

BZK HW

BZK HW

BZK U14 m/West

Nr.

1601
2201
1608
2208
5200
1613
2213
2218
1618
5224
1634
5232
2234
5236
2237
1644
2244
5248
1648
5254
1655
2330
5266
2267
1667
1674
2274
2279
1679
1684
2284
5290
5298
1700
2300
2303
5302

Datum

14.09.2019 16:00
14.09.2019 18:00
22.09.2019 16:30
22.09.2019 16:30
28.09.2019 14:00
28.09.2019 16:00
28.09.2019 18:00
27.10.2019 14:00
27.10.2019 15:00
02.11.2019 14:00
09.11.2019 17:00
10.11.2019 12:00
10.11.2019 12:30
16.11.2019 14:00
16.11.2019 16:00
24.11.2019 16:00
24.11.2019 16:00
30.11.2019 14:00
01.12.2019 13:00
07.12.2019 14:00
07.12.2019 16:00
14.12.2019 16:00
11.01.2020 16:00
12.01.2020 12:00
12.01.2020 14:00
18.01.2020 16:00
18.01.2020 18:00
25.01.2020 17:00
25.01.2020 19:00
08.02.2020 16:00
08.02.2020 18:00
15.02.2020 14:00
22.02.2020 14:00
22.02.2020 16:00
22.02.2020 18:00
01.03.2020 12:00
01.03.2020 14:00

Heim

TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
Linden Dudes 3
Hanover Basketball Dragons 2
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
TKW Nienburg 2

TuS Jahn Lindhorst
TSV Barsinghausen
TK Hannover 3

SC Langenhagen

TV Bergkrug 2

TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
TKW Nienburg

TSV Neustadt 3

TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Stelingen

TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
Tuspo Bad Minder
Muihlenberger SV
Mihlenberger SV
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
TSV Bordenau 2

TSV Bordenau

TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
SG TS Rusbend / VfL Blickeburg
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
SG Rusbend/Buckeburg 2
TSV Neustadt

Gast

Muhlenberger SV
Mihlenberger SV
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
Tuspo Bad Miinder
TSV Bordenau

TSV Bordenau 2

TSV Barsinghausen 2
TSV Barsinghausen
SG TS Rusbend / VfL Blckeburg
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
TSV Neustadt

SG Rusbend/Buckeburg 2
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
TSV Luthe

TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Stelingen

BC 58 Springe

TSV Luthe 2

TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2
TSV Barsinghausen
Linden Dudes 3
Hanover Basketball Dragons 2
TSV Barsinghausen 2
TSV Barsinghausen
TuS Jahn Lindhorst
TKW Nienburg 2

TSV Barsinghausen
SC Langenhagen

TK Hannover 3

TV Bergkrug 2

TSV Barsinghausen 2
TSV Barsinghausen

Halle

SZ |

SZ |

Gymnasium Limmer
Friedrich-Ebert-Schule

SZ|

SZ|

SZ |

Leintorhalle

Kreissporthalle

KGS

Werner-v.-Siemens Sporthalle
Brinker Schule
Kreissporthalle Helpsen
KGS

KGS

Leintorhalle

Schule am Ahnsforth

KGS

GS Stelingen

KGS

KGS

SZ|

Sporthalle der Grundschule
Sporthalle der IGS Muhlenberg
Sporthalle der IGS Mihlenberg
KGS

KGS

GS Bordenau

GS Bordenau

KGS

KGS

GS Biickeburg-Meinsen
KGS

KGS

KGS

GS Bickeburg-Meinsen
Schule am Ahnsforth

07.09.2019

KG
2.H
1.H

2.H
u14
1.H

2.H

2H
u14

1.H

1.H
u14
1.H

2H
1.H

2.H
1.H

2.H
u14
1.H



BZK HW
BZL HW
BZL HW
BZK U14 m/West
BZL HW
BZK U14 m/West
BZK HW

2310
1710
1714
5314
1721
5320
2264

07.03.2020 14:00
07.03.2020 16:00
14.03.2020 16:00
14.03.2020 16:00
21.03.2020 15:00
22.03.2020 10:00
18.04.2020 16:00

TSV Barsinghausen 2
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Luthe

BC 58 Springe

TSV Stelingen

TSV Luthe 2

TSV Neustadt 3

TKW Nienburg

TSV Stelingen

TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen
TSV Barsinghausen 2

KGS

KGS

KGS

Grundschule Luthe
Schulzentrum Nord
GS Stelingen
Grundschule Luthe

07.09.2019

1.H
2.H
2.H



